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Women / 8 / 12

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Allison Lopina319
Salto West

9.375 9.450 9.4009.575 37.800
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Alexis Woida245
Midwest

9.200 9.500 9.4759.125 37.300
3T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Sarah Cavil727
Air Force

9.150 9.225 9.4009.200 36.975
5 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Taylor Raskin499
LaFleur's

8.950 9.600 9.3759.025 36.950
6 1 5 4 4 

4 

Annemarie Mularski496
LaFleur's

8.850 9.400 9.2009.150 36.600
7T 4T 3 6T 5 

5 

Haily Doherty239
Midwest

9.200 9.325 8.6508.650 35.825
3T 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Olivia Osborne241
Midwest

9.300 8.350 9.0258.650 35.325
2 8 7T 8 7 

7 

Peyton Weber500
LaFleur's

8.850 7.950 9.2008.950 34.950
7T 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Nina Luebke494
LaFleur's

8.000 9.400 9.3006.900 33.600
9 4T 9 5 9 

9 
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